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Nells Ländchen

1211 Nells Ländchen 1 1.326 388 6 29,7% 15 15 18 7 7 7 7

  in %  98,5% 1,5%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1212 Nells Ländchen 2 598 171 8 29,9% 21 21 18 10 10 10 10

  in %  95,5% 4,5%  0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1213 Nells Ländchen 3 531 95 5 18,8% 3 3 3 2 2 2 2

  in %  95,0% 5,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Nells Ländchen ges. 2.455 654 19 27,4% 39 39 39 19 19 19 19

  in %  97,2% 2,8%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Maximin

1221 Maximin 1 1.378 585 21 44,0% 35 32 43 21 18 21 18

  in %  96,5% 3,5%  0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1222 Maximin 2 1.061 471 11 45,4% 18 15 16 13 10 14 10

  in %  97,7% 2,3%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0%

1223 Maximin 3 1.119 487 5 44,0% 18 18 15 8 8 8 9

  in %  99,0% 1,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1224 Maximin 4 1.276 544 22 44,4% 58 57 69 36 35 38 32

  in %  96,1% 3,9%  0,2% 0,2% 0,3% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1225 Maximin 5 885 408 13 47,6% 57 59 55 39 33 33 33

  in %  96,9% 3,1%  0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1226 Maximin 6 1.261 569 5 45,5% 51 54 55 33 37 37 33

  in %  99,1% 0,9%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Maximin ges. 6.980 3.064 77 45,0% 237 235 253 150 141 151 135

  in %  97,5% 2,5%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Altstadt

1131 Altstadt 1 1.141 501 6 44,4% 79 79 92 53 53 51 47

  in %  98,8% 1,2%  0,3% 0,3% 0,4% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1132 Altstadt 2 858 355 11 42,7% 22 19 24 15 15 16 15

  in %  97,0% 3,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1133 Altstadt 3 616 268 4 44,2% 38 37 38 25 20 28 19

  in %  98,5% 1,5%  0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

1134 Altstadt 4 963 461 8 48,7% 51 54 54 34 34 37 34

  in %  98,3% 1,7%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1135 Altstadt 5 913 395 9 44,2% 56 63 54 39 39 39 40

  in %  97,8% 2,2%  0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1136 Altstadt 6 897 346 3 38,9% 55 55 56 34 33 36 33

  in %  99,1% 0,9%  0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1137 Altstadt 7 687 275 3 40,5% 29 30 32 21 18 23 21

  in %  98,9% 1,1%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2%

1138 Altstadt 8 484 186 8 40,1% 34 33 36 20 20 19 17

  in %  95,9% 4,1%  0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

Altstadt ges. 6.559 2.787 52 43,3% 364 370 386 241 232 249 226

  in %  98,2% 1,8%  0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

Barbara

1341 Barbara 1 396 207 5 53,5% 14 17 17 8 9 9 8

  in %  97,6% 2,4%  0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1342 Barbara 2 1.004 472 15 48,5% 37 45 40 26 22 26 22

  in %  96,9% 3,1%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1343 Barbara 3 628 233 7 38,2% 32 30 33 17 16 20 19

  in %  97,1% 2,9%  0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2%

1344 Barbara 4 596 295 4 50,2% 9 12 10 6 6 7 6

  in %  98,7% 1,3%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0%

1345 Barbara 5 647 264 3 41,3% 9 12 9 6 6 6 6

  in %  98,9% 1,1%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Barbara ges. 3.271 1.471 34 46,0% 101 116 109 63 59 68 61

  in %  97,7% 2,3%  0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Matthias

1351 Matthias 1 1.046 491 14 48,3% 20 25 28 11 12 11 11

  in %  97,2% 2,8%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

1352 Matthias 2 802 377 10 48,3% 9 10 6 4 4 7 4

  in %  97,4% 2,6%  0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
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1353 Matthias 3 535 267 6 51,0% 13 9 9 7 6 9 6

  in %  97,8% 2,2%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0%

1354 Matthias 4 701 275 5 39,9% 18 25 14 11 11 8 8

  in %  98,2% 1,8%  0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1355 Matthias 5 678 303 14 46,8% 6 6 6 4 4 4 4

  in %  95,6% 4,4%  0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Matthias ges. 3.762 1.713 49 46,8% 66 75 63 37 37 39 33

  in %  97,2% 2,8%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Ehrang

2111 Ehrang 1 736 332 6 45,9% 27 19 22 13 13 15 13

  in %  98,2% 1,8%  0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2112 Ehrang 2 553 255 5 47,0% 9 12 6 4 4 4 4

  in %  98,1% 1,9%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2113 Ehrang 3 1.345 623 19 47,7% 31 19 20 12 12 9 9

  in %  97,0% 3,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2114 Ehrang 4 992 392 25 42,0% 21 15 9 8 6 7 5

  in %  94,0% 6,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2115 Ehrang 5 857 336 10 40,4% 15 16 9 7 7 5 4

  in %  97,1% 2,9%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2116 Ehrang 6 933 472 8 51,4% 57 54 49 29 28 34 28

  in %  98,3% 1,7%  0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1%

2118 Ehrang 7 575 369 3 64,7% 24 15 15 10 10 10 10

  in %  99,2% 0,8%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Ehrang ges. 5.991 2.779 76 47,7% 184 150 130 83 80 84 73

  in %  97,3% 2,7%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Quint

2121 Quint 1.205 617 19 52,8% 24 24 24 16 16 16 16

  in %  97,0% 3,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Quint ges. 1.205 617 19 52,8% 24 24 24 16 16 16 16

  in %  97,0% 3,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Pfalzel

2231 Pfalzel 1 657 349 10 54,6% 15 15 15 10 10 10 13

  in %  97,2% 2,8%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2232 Pfalzel 2 956 568 16 61,1% 24 18 17 8 19 8 8

  in %  97,3% 2,7%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

2233 Pfalzel 3 633 354 7 57,0% 12 9 7 4 4 7 4

  in %  98,1% 1,9%  0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2234 Pfalzel 4 627 369 14 61,1% 9 9 9 6 6 6 6

  in %  96,3% 3,7%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Pfalzel ges. 2.873 1.640 47 58,7% 60 51 48 28 39 31 31

  in %  97,2% 2,8%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Ruwer

2441 Ruwer 1 1.025 593 19 59,7% 42 42 39 24 24 34 27

  in %  96,9% 3,1%  0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2442 Ruwer 2 1.306 750 22 59,1% 89 86 86 53 62 58 58

  in %  97,2% 2,8%  0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

Ruwer ges. 2.331 1.343 41 59,4% 131 128 125 77 86 92 85

  in %  97,0% 3,0%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Eitelsbach

2451 Eitelsbach 204 134 2 66,7% 6 9 6 2 2 2 2

  in %  98,5% 1,5%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Eitelsbach ges. 204 134 2 66,7% 6 9 6 2 2 2 2

  in %  98,5% 1,5%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Biewer

2361 Biewer 1 617 405 7 66,8% 11 17 9 6 6 6 6

  in %  98,3% 1,7%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
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2362 Biewer 2 992 546 9 55,9% 25 24 30 18 20 12 12

  in %  98,4% 1,6%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Biewer ges. 1.609 951 16 60,1% 36 41 39 24 26 18 18

  in %  98,3% 1,7%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Pallien

3111 Pallien 1.172 509 23 45,4% 45 45 37 36 28 27 24

  in %  95,7% 4,3%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Pallien ges. 1.172 509 23 45,4% 45 45 37 36 28 27 24

  in %  95,7% 4,3%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Trier-West

3121 Trier-West 1 686 237 8 35,7% 12 15 11 4 4 4 4

  in %  96,7% 3,3%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3122 Trier-West 2 708 239 3 34,2% 18 18 19 12 12 12 12

  in %  98,8% 1,2%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3123 Trier-West 3 775 174 4 23,0% 6 6 6 3 3 0 0

  in %  97,8% 2,2%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3124 Trier-West 4 660 228 14 36,7% 18 18 18 11 10 10 10

  in %  94,2% 5,8%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3125 Trier-West 5 776 276 6 36,3% 3 3 3 2 2 2 2

  in %  97,9% 2,1%  0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3126 Trier-West 6 640 183 7 29,7% 6 3 6 2 2 2 2

  in %  96,3% 3,7%  0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Trier-West ges. 4.245 1.337 42 32,5% 63 63 63 34 33 30 30

  in %  97,0% 3,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Euren

3231 Euren 1 652 401 12 63,3% 21 27 22 14 15 14 14

  in %  97,1% 2,9%  0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3232 Euren 2 1.132 492 26 45,8% 21 19 16 11 10 10 10

  in %  95,0% 5,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3233 Euren 3 541 284 2 52,9% 12 15 9 7 7 8 5

  in %  99,3% 0,7%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

3235 Euren 4 766 400 15 54,2% 12 15 12 8 8 9 8

  in %  96,4% 3,6%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0%

Euren ges. 3.091 1.577 55 52,8% 66 76 59 40 40 41 37

  in %  96,6% 3,4%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Zewen

3341 Zewen 1 1.188 588 12 50,5% 21 24 21 11 14 11 11

  in %  98,0% 2,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

3342 Zewen 2 700 381 9 55,7% 18 15 15 10 10 13 10

  in %  97,7% 2,3%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3343 Zewen 3 1.069 556 27 54,5% 30 30 27 14 14 14 14

  in %  95,4% 4,6%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Zewen ges. 2.957 1.525 48 53,2% 69 69 63 35 38 38 35

  in %  96,9% 3,1%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Alt-Kürenz

4211 Alt-Kürenz 1 599 240 6 41,1% 15 10 6 4 4 4 4

  in %  97,6% 2,4%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

4212 Alt-Kürenz 2 671 313 9 48,0% 38 38 39 25 25 29 26

  in %  97,2% 2,8%  0,3% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

4213 Alt-Kürenz 3 860 371 6 43,8% 21 21 21 13 13 16 13

  in %  98,4% 1,6%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Alt-Kürenz ges. 2.130 924 21 44,4% 74 69 66 42 42 49 43

  in %  97,8% 2,2%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Neu-Kürenz

4221 Neu-Kürenz 1 657 296 7 46,1% 10 7 10 5 5 4 4

  in %  97,7% 2,3%  0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
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4222 Neu-Kürenz 2 1.215 515 4 42,7% 54 53 51 32 31 35 31

  in %  99,2% 0,8%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4223 Neu-Kürenz 3 685 268 9 40,4% 15 17 15 11 10 10 10

  in %  96,8% 3,2%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4224 Neu-Kürenz 4 870 367 13 43,7% 35 30 33 21 21 25 21

  in %  96,6% 3,4%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Neu-Kürenz ges. 3.427 1.446 33 43,2% 114 107 109 69 67 74 66

  in %  97,8% 2,2%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Gartenfeld

1191 Gartenfeld 1 707 418 3 59,5% 88 69 67 47 38 39 37

  in %  99,3% 0,7%  0,4% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1192 Gartenfeld 2 902 540 3 60,2% 63 68 56 42 40 36 36

  in %  99,4% 0,6%  0,2% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1193 Gartenfeld 3 698 276 4 40,1% 18 21 21 12 12 12 12

  in %  98,6% 1,4%  0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Gartenfeld ges. 2.307 1.234 10 53,9% 169 158 144 101 90 87 85

  in %  99,2% 0,8%  0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Olewig

4141 Olewig 1 1.053 564 15 55,0% 49 54 39 38 34 30 27

  in %  97,4% 2,6%  0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4142 Olewig 2 694 468 9 68,7% 48 78 55 34 31 30 30

  in %  98,1% 1,9%  0,2% 0,4% 0,3% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4143 Olewig 3 657 405 14 63,8% 52 87 47 33 29 32 28

  in %  96,7% 3,3%  0,3% 0,5% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

Olewig ges. 2.404 1.437 38 61,4% 149 219 141 105 94 92 85

  in %  97,4% 2,6%  0,2% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Tarforst

4351 Tarforst 1 1.209 696 9 58,3% 64 61 60 34 35 40 34

  in %  98,7% 1,3%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4352 Tarforst 2 934 552 8 60,0% 58 67 60 32 30 38 30

  in %  98,6% 1,4%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4353 Tarforst 3 741 377 2 51,1% 43 51 51 33 30 31 27

  in %  99,5% 0,5%  0,2% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

4354 Tarforst 4 1.248 692 8 56,1% 62 66 63 40 42 45 40

  in %  98,9% 1,1%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Tarforst ges. 4.132 2.317 27 56,7% 227 245 234 139 137 154 131

  in %  98,8% 1,2%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Filsch

4461 Filsch 626 363 7 59,1% 30 30 30 16 19 19 16

  in %  98,1% 1,9%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Filsch ges. 626 363 7 59,1% 30 30 30 16 19 19 16

  in %  98,1% 1,9%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Irsch

4571 Irsch 1 710 479 10 68,9% 47 58 41 26 26 27 26

  in %  98,0% 2,0%  0,2% 0,3% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4572 Irsch 2 907 571 10 64,1% 55 49 46 28 28 31 28

  in %  98,3% 1,7%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Irsch ges. 1.617 1.050 20 66,2% 102 107 87 54 54 58 54

  in %  98,1% 1,9%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Kernscheid

4681 Kernscheid 826 541 20 67,9% 60 48 46 35 32 33 32

  in %  96,4% 3,6%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Kernscheid ges. 826 541 20 67,9% 60 48 46 35 32 33 32

  in %  96,4% 3,6%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%
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Alt-Heiligkreuz

5211 Alt-Heiligkreuz 1 931 468 17 52,1% 30 28 22 13 13 13 13

  in %  96,5% 3,5%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5212 Alt-Heiligkreuz 2 988 483 12 50,1% 36 31 24 16 18 16 13

  in %  97,6% 2,4%  0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Alt-Heiligkreuz ges. 1.919 951 29 51,1% 66 59 46 29 31 29 26

  in %  97,0% 3,0%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Neu-Heiligkreuz

5221 Neu-Heiligkreuz 1 967 517 15 55,0% 25 24 24 20 17 18 17

  in %  97,2% 2,8%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5222 Neu-Heiligkreuz 2 697 437 9 64,0% 32 22 21 11 8 8 8

  in %  98,0% 2,0%  0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5223 Neu-Heiligkreuz 3 564 293 3 52,5% 29 23 26 17 15 17 14

  in %  99,0% 1,0%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5224 Neu-Heiligkreuz 4 615 330 12 55,6% 18 18 15 11 11 14 14

  in %  96,5% 3,5%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5225 Neu-Heiligkreuz 5 557 366 6 66,8% 67 75 72 46 48 44 44

  in %  98,4% 1,6%  0,4% 0,4% 0,4% 0,3% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2%

Neu-Heiligkreuz ges. 3.400 1.943 45 58,5% 171 162 158 105 99 101 97

  in %  97,7% 2,3%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Mariahof

5331 Mariahof 1 559 263 6 48,1% 19 16 16 10 12 11 10

  in %  97,8% 2,2%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5332 Mariahof 2 653 302 13 48,2% 30 30 36 21 18 24 18

  in %  95,9% 4,1%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1%

5333 Mariahof 3 570 275 10 50,0% 6 6 6 4 4 4 4

  in %  96,5% 3,5%  0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5334 Mariahof 4 688 392 13 58,9% 38 34 32 26 21 20 21

  in %  96,8% 3,2%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Mariahof ges. 2.470 1.232 42 51,6% 93 86 90 61 55 59 53

  in %  96,7% 3,3%  0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Weismark

5141 Weismark 1 662 376 4 57,4% 30 37 29 19 21 26 18

  in %  98,9% 1,1%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5142 Weismark 2 1.036 500 20 50,2% 24 19 21 12 12 12 12

  in %  96,2% 3,8%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Weismark ges. 1.698 876 24 53,0% 54 56 50 31 33 38 30

  in %  97,3% 2,7%  0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Feyen

5151 Feyen 1 556 256 2 46,4% 6 3 3 0 1 1 0

  in %  99,2% 0,8%  0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5152 Feyen 2 1.292 598 14 47,4% 75 69 67 40 38 41 40

  in %  97,7% 2,3%  0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Feyen ges. 1.848 854 16 47,1% 81 72 70 40 39 42 40

  in %  98,2% 1,8%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Summe

Gesamt 77.509 37.269 932 49,3% 2.881 2.909 2.715 1.712 1.668 1.740 1.583

  in %  97,6% 2,4%  0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%
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Nells Ländchen

1211 Nells Ländchen 1 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1212 Nells Ländchen 2 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1213 Nells Ländchen 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Nells Ländchen ges. 18 18 18 18 16 16 16 16 16

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Maximin

1221 Maximin 1 18 21 21 25 18 25 19 18 18

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1222 Maximin 2 10 10 15 8 8 11 9 9 14

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1%

1223 Maximin 3 11 8 15 14 8 11 9 9 9

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1224 Maximin 4 32 32 35 33 32 34 30 30 30

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1225 Maximin 5 31 30 33 33 30 30 30 30 30

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1226 Maximin 6 33 33 36 35 30 32 31 30 31

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Maximin ges. 135 134 155 148 126 143 128 126 132

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Altstadt

1131 Altstadt 1 44 45 55 60 51 51 43 45 42

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1132 Altstadt 2 13 15 15 15 15 16 15 16 15

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1133 Altstadt 3 19 19 20 22 19 25 19 19 19

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1134 Altstadt 4 34 34 47 33 32 35 32 32 35

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2%

1135 Altstadt 5 38 37 44 39 41 38 38 37 37

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1136 Altstadt 6 33 33 33 34 30 31 27 26 27

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1137 Altstadt 7 18 18 22 18 18 18 14 14 15

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1138 Altstadt 8 17 17 19 26 17 17 17 17 17

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

Altstadt ges. 216 218 255 247 223 231 205 206 207

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

Barbara

1341 Barbara 1 8 8 11 11 8 11 8 8 8

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1342 Barbara 2 22 25 25 31 25 23 22 22 22

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1343 Barbara 3 16 19 19 20 16 19 16 16 18

  in % 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2%

1344 Barbara 4 6 7 8 6 6 6 6 4 4

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1345 Barbara 5 6 6 9 6 6 6 6 6 6

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Barbara ges. 58 65 72 74 61 65 58 56 58

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Matthias

1351 Matthias 1 11 14 16 17 12 11 10 10 11

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1352 Matthias 2 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 4 4

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
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1353 Matthias 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1354 Matthias 4 8 8 14 15 8 14 11 8 8

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1355 Matthias 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Matthias ges. 33 36 44 52 34 39 35 32 33

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Ehrang

2111 Ehrang 1 13 13 14 13 11 14 11 11 12

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2112 Ehrang 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2113 Ehrang 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2114 Ehrang 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2115 Ehrang 5 4 5 7 4 5 7 4 4 4

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2116 Ehrang 6 30 28 35 28 28 28 28 29 32

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2118 Ehrang 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Ehrang ges. 71 70 80 71 66 71 65 66 71

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Quint

2121 Quint 16 16 19 16 16 16 16 14 13

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Quint ges. 16 16 19 16 16 16 16 14 13

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Pfalzel

2231 Pfalzel 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2232 Pfalzel 2 9 8 12 8 8 8 8 8 9

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2233 Pfalzel 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2234 Pfalzel 4 6 6 12 7 7 6 7 6 6

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Pfalzel ges. 29 28 38 29 29 28 29 28 29

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Ruwer

2441 Ruwer 1 27 24 27 24 24 30 24 30 24

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2442 Ruwer 2 55 55 67 56 53 58 52 54 52

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1%

Ruwer ges. 82 79 94 80 77 88 76 84 76

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Eitelsbach

2451 Eitelsbach 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 11 2

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,2% 0,0%

Eitelsbach ges. 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 11 2

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,2% 0,0%

Biewer

2361 Biewer 1 6 6 6 12 6 6 6 6 9

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1%

Seite 2, Block 2



Stadtratswahl 1999 (F.D.P.)

Rudat,
H.

Schmidt,
C.

Sperling,
W.

Hilgers,
H.

Weides,
G.

Görtz,
R.

Palm,
S.

Taschenberge Wöhrle,
G.

 Nr Bereich D308 D309 D310 D311 D312 D313 D314 D315 D316

2362 Biewer 2 12 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Biewer ges. 18 17 16 22 16 16 16 16 19

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Pallien

3111 Pallien 24 24 25 27 24 28 30 24 24

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Pallien ges. 24 24 25 27 24 28 30 24 24

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Trier-West

3121 Trier-West 1 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3122 Trier-West 2 12 12 15 12 12 12 12 13 12

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3123 Trier-West 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3124 Trier-West 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3125 Trier-West 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3126 Trier-West 6 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Trier-West ges. 30 33 34 30 30 30 30 31 31

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1%

Euren

3231 Euren 1 14 14 14 14 14 18 14 14 14

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3232 Euren 2 10 10 10 13 10 10 10 10 10

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3233 Euren 3 5 8 7 8 5 8 4 10 4

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0%

3235 Euren 4 11 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

  in % 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Euren ges. 40 40 39 43 37 44 36 42 36

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Zewen

3341 Zewen 1 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3342 Zewen 2 10 12 10 15 10 13 10 11 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3343 Zewen 3 14 17 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Zewen ges. 34 37 32 37 32 35 32 33 32

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Alt-Kürenz

4211 Alt-Kürenz 1 4 4 7 4 13 4 4 4 4

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

4212 Alt-Kürenz 2 25 25 25 23 22 29 22 25 23

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

4213 Alt-Kürenz 3 13 13 16 14 13 13 13 13 12

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Alt-Kürenz ges. 42 42 48 41 48 46 39 42 39

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Neu-Kürenz

4221 Neu-Kürenz 1 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
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4222 Neu-Kürenz 2 31 27 32 25 24 23 25 21 26

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4223 Neu-Kürenz 3 13 11 11 14 11 8 8 8 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4224 Neu-Kürenz 4 21 21 30 33 21 24 22 21 21

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Neu-Kürenz ges. 69 65 79 78 61 60 60 54 61

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Gartenfeld

1191 Gartenfeld 1 58 37 37 42 37 35 32 35 32

  in % 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

1192 Gartenfeld 2 36 34 37 34 31 31 31 31 34

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1193 Gartenfeld 3 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Gartenfeld ges. 106 83 86 88 80 78 75 76 76

  in % 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Olewig

4141 Olewig 1 26 26 25 31 27 28 27 24 24

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4142 Olewig 2 27 35 38 40 27 27 27 27 29

  in % 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4143 Olewig 3 28 28 35 33 28 28 29 28 34

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2%

Olewig ges. 81 89 98 104 82 83 83 79 87

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Tarforst

4351 Tarforst 1 34 38 43 40 34 37 34 34 36

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4352 Tarforst 2 30 30 50 43 30 33 31 30 29

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4353 Tarforst 3 28 26 46 35 24 27 28 24 30

  in % 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2%

4354 Tarforst 4 39 45 45 40 37 40 37 36 39

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Tarforst ges. 131 139 184 158 125 137 130 124 134

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Filsch

4461 Filsch 16 16 22 16 16 16 16 16 19

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Filsch ges. 16 16 22 16 16 16 16 16 19

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Irsch

4571 Irsch 1 26 26 32 29 26 32 26 26 29

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4572 Irsch 2 31 28 28 34 28 29 31 28 28

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Irsch ges. 57 54 60 63 54 61 57 54 57

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Kernscheid

4681 Kernscheid 32 32 32 35 29 42 32 30 37

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Kernscheid ges. 32 32 32 35 29 42 32 30 37

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%
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Alt-Heiligkreuz

5211 Alt-Heiligkreuz 1 12 11 11 10 8 8 8 8 14

  in % 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1%

5212 Alt-Heiligkreuz 2 13 11 14 12 11 11 11 11 11

  in % 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Alt-Heiligkreuz ges. 25 22 25 22 19 19 19 19 25

  in % 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1%

Neu-Heiligkreuz

5221 Neu-Heiligkreuz 1 17 15 15 14 14 14 15 15 14

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5222 Neu-Heiligkreuz 2 8 8 11 18 8 8 8 11 11

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1%

5223 Neu-Heiligkreuz 3 15 14 18 20 14 15 14 14 14

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5224 Neu-Heiligkreuz 4 11 11 13 11 8 8 8 8 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5225 Neu-Heiligkreuz 5 43 40 42 42 35 38 32 34 33

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2%

Neu-Heiligkreuz ges. 94 88 99 105 79 83 77 82 82

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Mariahof

5331 Mariahof 1 6 8 15 17 6 6 6 6 10

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1%

5332 Mariahof 2 21 18 21 27 18 21 21 18 18

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5333 Mariahof 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5334 Mariahof 4 21 24 22 30 24 26 20 21 23

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Mariahof ges. 52 54 62 79 52 57 51 49 55

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Weismark

5141 Weismark 1 18 18 21 27 18 18 18 18 18

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

5142 Weismark 2 12 12 15 12 12 12 12 12 12

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Weismark ges. 30 30 36 39 30 30 30 30 30

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Feyen

5151 Feyen 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5152 Feyen 2 41 41 51 55 39 36 38 37 49

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2%

Feyen ges. 41 41 51 55 39 37 38 37 49

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Summe

Gesamt 1.582 1.572 1.808 1.779 1.503 1.601 1.481 1.477 1.530

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%
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Nells Ländchen

1211 Nells Ländchen 1 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 3

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1212 Nells Ländchen 2 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 3

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

1213 Nells Ländchen 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Nells Ländchen ges. 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 14 7

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Maximin

1221 Maximin 1 24 18 21 21 18 20 21 18 12

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

1222 Maximin 2 8 8 14 8 8 8 9 8 7

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1223 Maximin 3 14 11 9 6 12 6 7 6 3

  in % 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1224 Maximin 4 33 33 33 30 30 30 33 33 18

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1225 Maximin 5 30 30 33 30 30 30 30 33 15

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

1226 Maximin 6 32 30 33 33 30 30 35 28 20

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Maximin ges. 141 130 143 128 128 124 135 126 75

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Altstadt

1131 Altstadt 1 48 40 40 43 47 39 38 37 18

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

1132 Altstadt 2 15 15 13 12 12 12 13 12 6

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

1133 Altstadt 3 25 19 22 19 22 19 22 19 10

  in % 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1%

1134 Altstadt 4 32 35 32 33 32 35 37 28 16

  in % 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1%

1135 Altstadt 5 37 36 38 37 42 31 28 26 11

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1136 Altstadt 6 32 27 30 26 29 29 31 32 19

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

1137 Altstadt 7 14 14 16 18 21 14 14 15 9

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1138 Altstadt 8 19 23 17 17 20 17 17 17 9

  in % 0,2% 0,3% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

Altstadt ges. 222 209 208 205 225 196 200 186 98

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Barbara

1341 Barbara 1 8 11 8 8 8 8 8 8 4

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

1342 Barbara 2 27 44 22 26 25 23 21 23 11

  in % 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

1343 Barbara 3 14 17 19 13 13 13 13 13 7

  in % 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1344 Barbara 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 1

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1345 Barbara 5 6 6 8 6 6 6 9 6 3

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Barbara ges. 59 82 64 57 59 54 55 54 26

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Matthias

1351 Matthias 1 10 16 13 20 10 16 10 10 5

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

1352 Matthias 2 4 4 4 10 2 2 2 5 1

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
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1353 Matthias 3 6 9 6 6 6 9 9 6 3

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

1354 Matthias 4 8 8 9 10 8 8 9 4 8

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1%

1355 Matthias 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 0

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Matthias ges. 32 41 36 52 30 39 34 29 17

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Ehrang

2111 Ehrang 1 11 11 11 11 12 11 12 10 5

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

2112 Ehrang 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2113 Ehrang 3 6 6 9 9 6 6 6 6 3

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2114 Ehrang 4 4 4 8 10 4 4 4 4 2

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2115 Ehrang 5 4 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 2

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2116 Ehrang 6 28 31 31 28 28 28 24 24 15

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2118 Ehrang 7 10 10 10 10 10 14 10 10 7

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Ehrang ges. 65 68 79 74 66 69 63 60 35

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Quint

2121 Quint 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 6

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Quint ges. 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 6

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Pfalzel

2231 Pfalzel 1 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 4

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

2232 Pfalzel 2 8 10 8 8 8 11 8 9 2

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2233 Pfalzel 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 2

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

2234 Pfalzel 4 6 7 6 6 7 5 4 4 3

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Pfalzel ges. 28 31 28 28 27 28 27 25 11

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Ruwer

2441 Ruwer 1 27 33 24 24 24 24 28 24 16

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

2442 Ruwer 2 55 53 57 52 51 50 50 50 24

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Ruwer ges. 82 86 81 76 75 74 78 74 40

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Eitelsbach

2451 Eitelsbach 5 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 1

  in % 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Eitelsbach ges. 5 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 1

  in % 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Biewer

2361 Biewer 1 6 6 6 6 6 12 6 2 7

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
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2362 Biewer 2 10 13 10 10 10 10 10 13 5

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0%

Biewer ges. 16 19 16 16 16 22 16 15 12

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Pallien

3111 Pallien 25 20 21 18 18 18 23 18 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Pallien ges. 25 20 21 18 18 18 23 18 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Trier-West

3121 Trier-West 1 4 4 3 2 2 2 5 2 1

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3122 Trier-West 2 12 12 12 15 12 12 15 10 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

3123 Trier-West 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3124 Trier-West 4 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 2

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

3125 Trier-West 5 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 1

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3126 Trier-West 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Trier-West ges. 30 28 27 29 29 26 32 22 15

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Euren

3231 Euren 1 14 15 14 14 14 14 14 18 6

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

3232 Euren 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 4

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3233 Euren 3 7 7 7 4 4 4 4 4 5

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3235 Euren 4 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 3

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Euren ges. 39 40 39 36 36 36 36 36 18

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Zewen

3341 Zewen 1 8 8 11 8 8 7 6 6 3

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

3342 Zewen 2 10 12 10 11 10 10 10 13 5

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

3343 Zewen 3 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 13

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Zewen ges. 32 34 35 33 32 31 30 33 21

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Alt-Kürenz

4211 Alt-Kürenz 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

4212 Alt-Kürenz 2 25 22 26 19 18 18 23 16 13

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1%

4213 Alt-Kürenz 3 12 12 15 12 12 12 12 10 8

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Alt-Kürenz ges. 41 38 45 35 34 34 39 30 23

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Neu-Kürenz

4221 Neu-Kürenz 1 4 5 7 5 4 4 4 4 1

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
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4222 Neu-Kürenz 2 20 17 20 17 17 17 22 11 5

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

4223 Neu-Kürenz 3 7 6 6 6 9 6 6 2 1

  in % 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

4224 Neu-Kürenz 4 21 19 20 16 14 13 18 10 5

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Neu-Kürenz ges. 52 47 53 44 44 40 50 27 12

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0%

Gartenfeld

1191 Gartenfeld 1 33 35 32 35 44 35 36 35 14

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

1192 Gartenfeld 2 32 35 31 31 31 28 28 36 16

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

1193 Gartenfeld 3 10 10 10 10 17 8 8 8 5

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Gartenfeld ges. 75 80 73 76 92 71 72 79 35

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Olewig

4141 Olewig 1 24 33 24 27 24 24 23 34 11

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

4142 Olewig 2 27 32 27 24 24 23 21 18 9

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

4143 Olewig 3 36 28 30 28 28 28 26 22 10

  in % 0,2% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Olewig ges. 87 93 81 79 76 75 70 74 30

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Tarforst

4351 Tarforst 1 35 66 34 33 32 32 34 31 15

  in % 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

4352 Tarforst 2 28 32 36 29 32 24 22 20 10

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

4353 Tarforst 3 23 37 20 20 20 20 26 23 12

  in % 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4354 Tarforst 4 38 39 33 33 31 31 29 30 14

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Tarforst ges. 124 174 123 115 115 107 111 104 51

  in % 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Filsch

4461 Filsch 16 25 19 16 16 22 16 16 14

  in % 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Filsch ges. 16 25 19 16 16 22 16 16 14

  in % 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Irsch

4571 Irsch 1 29 32 26 26 38 26 26 24 12

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

4572 Irsch 2 28 31 28 34 28 27 25 24 15

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Irsch ges. 57 63 54 60 66 53 51 48 27

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Kernscheid

4681 Kernscheid 30 29 34 26 25 22 23 26 11

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Kernscheid ges. 30 29 34 26 25 22 23 26 11

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%
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Alt-Heiligkreuz

5211 Alt-Heiligkreuz 1 8 11 11 8 8 8 7 6 3

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5212 Alt-Heiligkreuz 2 10 13 13 10 10 10 10 9 4

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Alt-Heiligkreuz ges. 18 24 24 18 18 18 17 15 7

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

Neu-Heiligkreuz

5221 Neu-Heiligkreuz 1 14 14 14 13 12 12 12 12 7

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5222 Neu-Heiligkreuz 2 8 14 8 11 11 8 9 8 4

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5223 Neu-Heiligkreuz 3 15 15 16 12 12 11 11 8 5

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

5224 Neu-Heiligkreuz 4 8 8 11 11 8 11 8 11 4

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

5225 Neu-Heiligkreuz 5 34 38 41 32 32 31 30 27 16

  in % 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

Neu-Heiligkreuz ges. 79 89 90 79 75 73 70 66 36

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Mariahof

5331 Mariahof 1 6 10 6 8 6 7 4 10 2

  in % 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0% 0,1% 0,0%

5332 Mariahof 2 21 21 18 18 18 18 24 22 8

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,2% 0,2% 0,1%

5333 Mariahof 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5334 Mariahof 4 20 21 24 21 20 22 17 16 11

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Mariahof ges. 51 56 52 51 46 49 47 50 22

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Weismark

5141 Weismark 1 18 23 13 12 12 12 12 12 6

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

5142 Weismark 2 12 12 12 12 12 15 12 15 9

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Weismark ges. 30 35 25 24 24 27 24 27 15

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Feyen

5151 Feyen 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1

  in % 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

5152 Feyen 2 34 40 38 37 32 37 32 33 15

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1%

Feyen ges. 35 40 38 37 32 37 33 36 16

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%

Summe

Gesamt 1.499 1.611 1.521 1.442 1.434 1.375 1.382 1.304 691

  in % 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,1% 0,0%
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